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Bruce Abbott Jones

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Bruce Abbott Jones
Postcode DE13 8TF

Date of birth October 1941

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name Number
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name Number
PUNCH TAVERNS (VINTAGE) 00199193
LIMITED

IND COOPE RETAIL LIMITED 00216225
ALLOA PUBS & RESTAURANTS SC041535
LIMITED

PUNCH OVERSEAS TRADING 00427332
LIMITED

ROGANO. LIMITED SC007896
PUNCH TECHNOLOGY 00118134

INTERNATIONAL LIMITED
WAVERLEY TAVERNS (SCOTLAND) SC037413
LIMITED

PUNCH (JAGUAR) LIMITED SC021943
J. & M. POLSON, LIMITED SC033315
PUNCH TAVERNS (OS) LIMITED 03595233
GRAHAM'S GOLDEN LAGER LIMITED SC027803
GOLISHA LIMITED SC085743
CASKIES OF ALLOA LIMITED SC032690
ARCHIBALD ARROL & SONS LIMITED SC015478
DUKE'S OF EXCHANGE PLACE SC087080
LIMITED

CAMERON PARK LIMITED SC082142
DRYBROUGH & COMPANY LIMITED  SC003050
DUKE'S OF ARGYLE STREET SC081269
LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Non-Trading
Company is dissolved
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902959590

902959590
1 Hall Drive
Hanbury
Staffordshire
British

App. Date Res. Date Position

App. Date Res. Date Position
18/06/1999 23/06/2000 Director

16/06/1999 10/12/1999 Director
23/11/1998 22/03/2000 Director

06/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director

06/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
06/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director

06/08/1998 06/09/1999 Director

06/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
06/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
05/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
04/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
04/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
04/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
04/08/1998 23/06/2000 Director
04/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director

04/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
04/08/1998 06/09/1999 Director
04/08/1998 10/12/1999 Director
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ARDEER TAVERN

M. MILNE LIMITED

ALLIED ALNWICK LIMITED

GARE DU VIN LIMITED

M MILNE OFF LICENCES LIMITED
PUNCH TAVERNS (ASH) LIMITED
ADR FINANCIAL SERVICES
(FINCHLEY) LIMITED
NEWMARSH LIMITED

RUSSIA RETAILING LIMITED
ALNWICK RUM COMPANY LIMITED
LA SOCIETE BRASSERIE BLEU
LIMITED

SKOL LAGER LIMITED

EAGLE BREWERY COMPANY
LIMITED

PUNCH TAVERNS (JPC) LIMITED

CAVALIER STEAK HOUSES LIMITED

THE FIRKIN BREWERY LIMITED
PEPPERMINT PARK LIMITED
VICTORIA WINE CELLARS LIMITED
VICTORIA WINE (CONCESSIONS)
LIMITED

THE WAVERLEY BREWERY LIMITED

WINE MARKET LIMITED(THE)
PUNCH RETAILING (CELLARS)
LIMITED

UGLY BOB'S ENTERTAINMENTS
LIMITED

JOHN BULL BREWERY LIMITED
INNSPIRED (CEDAR) LIMITED

ADR FINANCIAL SERVICES (TETLEY)

LIMITED

STRETTONS BREWERY COMPANY
LIMITED

PUNCH (BBR) LIMITED

NEW ENGLAND DINERS LIMITED
BAVARIAN BEER IMPORTERS
LIMITED

CHRISTIES WINE BARS (NORTH
EAST) LIMITED

WHITE ROSE TAVERNS LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

SC031438
SC086660
00032426
00847344
SC088437
SCO075815
00976082

01566869
01823786
00879050
00407057

00219306
02229019

01294392
00976430
01195456
01819545
00604380
00446382

00490026
00587190
SC026713
01170602
00958595
01564833
00866651
00039351
01825651
00398867
00955962
01678439

01606278

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
In Liquidation

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved

Company is dissolved
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04/08/1998
03/08/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998

23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998

23/07/1998
23/07/1998

23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998

23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998
23/07/1998

23/07/1998

902959590

10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
06/09/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director

10/12/1999 Director
06/09/1999 Director
06/09/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director

10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director

10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director

10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
06/09/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director
10/12/1999 Director

10/12/1999 Director
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23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
23/07/1998 06/09/1999 Director
23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director

PUNCH TAVERNS (MH) LIMITED
RANGEAIM NO. 2 LIMITED
ANGLO BAVARIAN BREWERIES

01676516 Company is dissolved
01743124 Company is dissolved
01740932 Company is dissolved

LIMITED

PUNCH (TRB) LIMITED 01676830 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
PUNCH NATIONAL BRANDS LIMITED 00217405 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
ANSELLS LIMITED 00263047 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
STRIPE TRAVEL INN LIMITED 01739344 Non-Trading 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
PARASOL CORPORATION LIMITED 00715732 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
ANSELLS CATERING COMPANY 01743123 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
LIMITED

WARNINKS (U.K.) LIMITED 00724004 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
VITTLE INNS LIMITED 00906091 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
PUNCH BUYING GROUP LIMITED 00986056 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
IND COOPE & ALLSOPP LIMITED 01849227 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
IND COOPE-FRIARY MEUX LIMITED 00942535 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
SEBASTIANS LIMITED 00143709 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
ANSELLS RETAIL LIMITED 00435815 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
PUNCH TAKE HOME LIMITED 00868885 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
DUNKIN' DONUTS LIMITED 01004247 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 06/09/1999 Director
LLOYD FIFTH LIMITED 01519846 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director
DANISH BEER IMPORTERS LIMITED 00466448 Company is dissolved 23/07/1998 10/12/1999 Director

N/A* - no information available
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